Cutting Tool
165,166
167
168,169
170
170
173
173

5. Oil plug
6. Wrench
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
Shank Size
Max. øD
L1
ST45 A1S55 200-
① ② ③
CODEMODEL ød L1 L2 C1 C2 ød1 H G N/W
(kg)
ST45
-A1S55-200S
-A2  65-200S
-B  80-200S
-C 100-200S
-D 120-200S
54550
54551
54552
54553
54554
12 200 140
29
35
38
45
48
53
63
78
98
45 42 PT1/4
Hole dia. Set blade
50～55
55～65
65～80
80～100
100～120
BK50
BK55
BK65
BK80
BK100
BK53
BK60
BK73
BK90
BK110
ø
D
1
L1 L2
ø
D
ø
d
ø
C
2
ø
C
1
G
A to D set consist of
１. Standard head 1pc
1pc

rie
s
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
Shank Size
Max. øD
L1
ST45 A1S55 200-
① ② ③
CODEMODEL ød L1 L2 C1 C2 ød1 H G N/W
(kg)
ST45
-A1S55-200S
-A2  65-200S
-B  80-200S
-C 100-200S
-D 120-200S
54550
54551
54552
54553
54554
12 200 140
29
35
38
45
48
53
63
78
98
45 42 PT1/4
Hole dia. Set blade
50～55
55～65
65～80
80～100
100～120
BK50
BK55
BK65
BK80
BK100
BK53
BK60
BK73
BK90
BK110
ø
D
1
L1 L2
ø
D
ø
d
ø
C
2
ø
C
1
G
A to D set consist of
１. Standard head 1pc
1pc

Cutting
Tool
ORDERING EXAMPLE
①
②
③
④
Shank Size
Max. øD
L1
Flat head type
ST45 A1S55 200 FT-
① ② ③ ④
-A1S 55-200-FT-S
-A2 65-200-FT-S
-B 80-200-FT-S
-C 100-200-FT-S
-D 120-200-FT-S
MODEL ød L1 L2 C1 C2 ød1 H G N/W
(kg)
ST45
CODE
12 200 140
29
35
38
45
48
53
63
78
98
45 42 PT1/4
Hole dia. Set blade
50～55
55～65
65～80
80～100
100～120
BK50F
BK55F
BK65F
BK80F
BK100F
BK53F
BK60F
BK73F
BK90F
BK110F
ø
D
1
L1 L2
ø
D
ø
d
ø
C
2
ø
C
1
G
H
A to D set consist of
１. Standard head 1pc
1pc
2pcs
2pcs
1pc
1set
2. MT drill arbor